ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Series-Connected Supercapacitor Module, 6.0V
   ADCM-S06R0S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

Current
(Max)
Leakage
Current
(Max)
Stored
Energy
(Max)
Gravimetric
Energy
Density
Gravimetric
Power
Density
ADCM-S06R0S DC(V) Farads ±% Ω A A uA mWh Wh/kg Wh/L
ADCM-S06R0SA104PB 6.0 0.1 0/+100 6.00 0.054 0.188 3 0.50 0.63 1.88
ADCM-S06R0SA224XB 6.0 0.22 0/+50 2.20 0.12 0.44 4 1.10 0.91 3.38
ADCM-S06R0SA334WB 6.0 0.33 0/+40 1.65 0.18 0.64 4 1.65 0.80 2.65
ADCM-S06R0SA474WB 6.0 0.47 0/+40 0.900 0.26 0.99 5 2.35 1.12 4.76
ADCM-S06R0SA105RB 6.0 1 0/+30 0.720 0.52 1.74 8 5.00 1.82 4.56
ADCM-S06R0SA155RB 6.0 1.5 0/+40 0.420 0.80 2.76 14 7.50 2.25 6.42
ADCM-S06R0SA205RB 6.0 2 0/+30 0.320 1.06 3.66 10 10.00 2.86 8.04
ADCM-S06R0SA305RB 6.0 3 0/+30 0.230 1.58 5.33 16 15.00 3.11 8.10
ADCM-S06R0SA505QB 6.0 5 -10/+20 0.180 2.54 7.89 30 25.00 4.19 8.39
ADCM-S06R0SA605RB 6.0 6 0/+30 0.140 3.08 9.78 36 30.00 4.13 8.85
ADCM-S06R0SA106RB 6.0 10 0/+30 0.090 5.08 15.79 60 50.00 4.10 8.20
ADCM-S06R0SA126RB 6.0 12 0/+30 0.090 5.92 17.31 80 60.00 3.85 6.41
• Assembled Type Supercapacitor
• Series connected 2-Cell configuration.
• No balancing required.
• High power density

Specification table
E.g., 505: 50 x105 = 5F
Part Number Identification
Part Marking
VDC
06R0: 6.0V
Tolerance*
P: 0/ +100%
Q: -10%/ +20%
R: 0/+30%
W: 0/ +40%
X: 0/ +50%
Dimensions Options
A
*Only part numbers listed in the Electrical Specs table are
available. For custom builds, please contact us.
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Series-Connected Supercapacitor Module, 6.0V
   ADCM-S06R0S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  C :  1/14/2026
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Zone Description Temperature Times
1
Preheat TSMIN ~ TSMAX
25°C ~ 130°C
80 sec. MAX
Preheat Rate TPREHEAT
+4ºC/Sec MAX
2
Wave Temperature Tw
245°C ~ 260°C
10 sec. MAX
Dual wave
Wave Peak
Temperature
TP
260°C 5 sec. MAX/wave
3 Cooling Rate TCOOLING -5ºC/Sec MAX
Wave Soldering Profile
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Series-Connected Supercapacitor Module, 6.0V
   ADCM-S06R0S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  C :  1/14/2026
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit: